
Uncommitted Authority
April 2010

Requested Projects
Sheyenne Diversion
Pembina Flood Control
City of Oxbow Flood Control
City of Lisbon Flood Control

Balance

State Water Commission Projects
2009 - 2011 Biennium
Anticipated Projects

$9,624,000

$1,500,000
1,100,000

250,000
30,000

2,880,000

$6,744,000

APPENDIX H

MRI ($112.5 Million Total Rural Water)
State or Federal Funding

Other Needs
Future General Water Projects
2010 Flood Related
2011 Flood Related
Irrigation Development $1,000,000
Fargo Water Treatment
Grand Forks Water Treatment
Mandan Flood Control
Linton Flood Study
Scranton Flood Control
Almont Flood Control
Minnewaukan Flood Control
Ward County Flood Control
Velva Flood Control
James River Study
Knife River Study
Rural Flood Control
Ring Dike Program
Michigan Spillway

Individual Applications
Traill
Williams Rural
McKenzie
McLean Sheridan
North Valley
Parshall - Overrun

1,600,000
17,400,000
12,100,000

1,350,000
3,300,000

250,000


